16295 N.W. 13th Avenue • Miami, FL 33169 • 800.446.2377 • 305.944.7710 • Fax: 305.949.4483
Copyright 2010 Signamax, Inc./AESP, Inc. All rights reserved • Signamax Connectivity Systems is a trademark of AESP, Inc. • Specifications subject to change. 065-1896SFP 01102011
10/100/1000 to Gigabit SFP DIN Rail Mount Industrial Media Converter
Signamax Connectivity Systems’ 065-1896SFPTB 10/100/1000BaseT/TX to 1000BaseSFP media converter
has been developed to operate flexibly at Standard Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, or Gigabit Ethernet speeds in
harsh industrial environments that require ruggedized equipment that can operate in severe temperature
extremes.  This media converter is an affordable solution for outdoor environments, transportation roadside

•    UL 508 listed
•    Supports DIN-Rail or Panel Mount Installations
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1000BaseT to 1000BaseSFP DIN-Rail Hardened Media Converter
065-1896SFPTB 10/100/1000BaseT/TX to 1000BaseSFP Industrial Hardened Media Converter, 24 V DC
Redundant Power Terminal Block
1000Base SFP Hardened Temperature Range (-40° C to 85° C) Fiber Modules:
065-79SXMG-H 1000BaseSX SFP Module - MM/LC, 220m Span on 62.5µm Fiber / 550m Span on 50µm Fiber
065-79SXEDMG-H 1000BaseSX SFP Module 1310 nm - MM/LC, 2 km
065-79LXMG-H 1000BaseLX SFP Module 1310 nm - SM/LC, 10 km
065-79LXEDMG-H 1000BaseLX SFP Module 1310 nm - SM/LC, 40 km
065-79XDMG-H 1000BaseXD SFP Module 1550 nm - SM/LC, 40 km
065-79ZXMG-H 1000BaseZX SFP Module 1550 nm - SM/LC, 80 km
065-79EZXMG-H 1000BaseEZX SFP Module 1550 nm - SM/LC, 110 km
Network Connectivity Systems
16295 N.W. 13th Avenue • Miami, FL 33169 • 800.446.2377 • 305.944.7710 • Fax: 305.949.4483
Copyright 2010 Signamax, Inc./AESP, Inc. All rights reserved • Signamax Connectivity Systems is a trademark of AESP, Inc. • Specifications subject to change. 065-1896SFP 01102011
SPECIFICATIONS
•    APPLICABLE STANDARDS:
IEEE 802.3 10BaseT
IEEE 802.3u 100BaseTX